113 28 (RE) TH 7T 42F ) B apF

113 # 12 % 23 p(-)~114# 2 * 16 p (P)
LW LP26p(P)~2"02(P )3 2 B
RIFR 23k (- ~7 09:00-12:00 ; - ~ = 19:00-22:00 )
RIFDVR D 23k (- ~7 14:00-17:00 ; = ~ » ~ 7 19:00-22:00)

Ll

e Y

~ (MON) = (TUE) = (WED) z (THU) 7 (FRI) = (SAT) P (SUN)

08:00
09:00

Eae

Open time

09:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

B 3
K2 Open time
School team practice

12:00
13:00

13:00
14:00

2

Open time

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

B 2

ool o o Open time
IR P
School team practice

17:00
18:00

e

Open time

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

20:00
21:00

21:00
22:00

R b3 3 s ReF 3
School team School team
practice (¢ ) practice

Rl

m
)

[ ABE KRB ERIFVRE BLRT o HEE RFVRED S B 2 0BT 280 N Ed o
Zﬁ?#ﬁﬁmtamﬁﬁ%ﬁ’ﬁﬁ%ﬂﬂ

SHPMEREERF @IV GRERF A FiRFSE FRIENY T o (oA BE SR FF & a0 S0P 7%
25 e
4, f%?‘ﬁf,‘%#%%%iﬂiﬁff%? ’ ﬁﬂ'%\ﬁff‘fﬁglﬂ’i%’i*y”%}z P 4o E R *&LLF, ’ HARE e o

b BB A X e E KT AR (FACRE ) R 556 : E# W AEE 3RS SRS TS
6. BN £ IT % %ﬁ»&%’n@%%ﬁ%~¥ﬁ%%\%%ﬁ$£%*gﬂ%”ﬁ‘WH
T.4c3 FAGE MY 5% - Enail: physical@my. nthu. edu. tw # 54 (03)571-5131#34677




